
BLIS ry
Accounts 2003

EUR EUR USD USD EUR EUR USD EUR USD
Expenses Income Expenses Income Cash Account Account Debts Debts
-1 044,46 0,00 0,00 0,00

01.01 Balance 2002 0,00 2 720,44 14 873,24 0,00 0,00
07.01 Bank charge -8,41 0,00 2 712,03 14 873,24 0,00 0,00
15.01 Nebula server for BLIS 3 months service charge -439,20 0,00 2 272,83 14 873,24 0,00 0,00
05.02 Bank charge -10,09 0,00 2 262,74 14 873,24 0,00 0,00
05.03 Bank charge -3,00 0,00 2 259,74 14 873,24 0,00 0,00
03.04 Bank charge -3,00 0,00 2 256,74 14 873,24 0,00 0,00
15.04 Nebula server for BLIS 3 months service charge -439,20 0,00 1 817,54 14 873,24 0,00 0,00
17.04 SharingInformation.net domain reg 3 years -93,50 0,00 1 724,04 14 873,24 0,00 0,00
06.05 Bank charge -5,13 0,00 1 718,91 14 873,24 0,00 0,00
04.06 Bank charge -3,00 0,00 1 715,91 14 873,24 0,00 0,00
19.06 BLIS Ry exception handling fee (yhdistyslaki 35§) -35,00 0,00 1 680,91 14 873,24 0,00 0,00
03.07 Bank charge -4,93 0,00 1 675,98 14 873,24 0,00 0,00


